
ANTHROPOLOGY
UR=6, OBC-MOBC (NCL)=4, SC=1, ST(P)=1, ST(H)=1, EWS=1

SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA
1 COT250003862 ANT2231011 NABAKISHOR BHATTACHARJYA GENERAL 9.29
2 COT250001799 ANT2231018 ANGSHUMAN GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 9.21
3 COT250002602 ANT2231002 YEASIR OSMAN GENERAL 9
4 COT250003460 ANT2231012 SIDDHIKA UPADHYAY GENERAL 9
5 COT250002748 ANT2231007 JENEE DEKA GENERAL 8.43
6 COT250007434 ANT2231020 PERISHKA RANI BASUMATARY ST(P) 8.36
7 COT250001779 ANT2231016 KAMAKSHI TALUKDAR GENERAL 8.21
8 COT250003143 ANT2231010 SUKANYA MANASHI GENERAL 8.21
9 COT250002811 ANT2231009 DIMPI DEKA EWS 7.86

10 COT250009157 ANT2231023 ROHIT HRANGKHOL ST(H) 7.86
11 COT250009416 ANT2231027 ALONGKRITA MEDHI GENERAL 6.71
12 COT250007404 ANT2231024 VICTOR BRAHMA ST(P) 6.5
13 COT250010028 ANT2231021 NANDINI NILAM GENERAL



ARABIC

SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA
1 COT250002817 ARA2231003 ABUL QUASIM MD SALMAN GENERAL 9.5
2 COT250005469 ARA2131004 ALOM SHANI GENERAL 9.36
3 COT250008574 ARA2231001 AHMED MUHSIN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 9.36
4 COT250008919 ARA2231005 MAHMUD HASAN GENERAL 8.57

UR=10, OBC-NCL=6, SC=1, ST(P)=2, ST(H)=1, EWS=2



SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 
1 COT250004975 BLA2234027 JYOTISNIGDHA SAIKIA GENERAL 108
2 COT250006942 HST2231039 SUKANYA PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 108
3 COT250006972 HST2231047 KRISHNAKHI DAS SC 104
4 COT250009017 HST2231033 SAYANIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 92
5 COT250002187 BLA2234043 ARADHYA PAKHI DAS SC 85
6 COT250003603 HST2131047 DEBANGA S S PHOOKAN OBC-MOBC 77
7 COT250005106 HST2231052 TEHZEEB RAHUL TAUFIQUE GENERAL 72
8 COT250008964 HST2231001 DISHA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 55
9 COT250009735 BLA2234052 KISHOR KUMAR BORAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 43

10 COT250009903 BLA2234059 TAMANNA RAHMAN GENERAL 30

OBC-MOBC (NCL)=2
SL NO FORM NUMBER SU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 

1 COT250006942 HST2231039 SUKANYA PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 108
2 COT250009017 HST2231033 SAYANIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 92
3 COT250008964 HST2231001 DISHA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 55
4 COT250009735 BLA2234052 KISHOR KUMAR BORAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 43

SC=1
SL NO FORM NUMBER SU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 

1 COT250006972 HST2231047 KRISHNAKHI DAS SC 104
2 COT250002187 2200930 ARADHYA PAKHI DAS SC 85

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY CULTURE & ARCHAEOLOGY
UR = 5, OBC-MOBC (NCL)=2, SC=1, ST(P) = 1, ST(H)=1 , EWS= 1
UR=5



ASSAMESE

UR=14
SL NO FORM CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250002285 ASM2231020 PRIMLI PHUKON OBC-MOBC 7.79
2 COT250003805 ASM2231023 JIMLI HAZARIKA GENERAL 7.79
3 COT250005920 ASM2231018 JUHI TALUKDAR EWS 7.64
4 COT250003791 ASM2231024 USMAN ALI GENERAL 7.5
5 COT250001954 ASM2231047 PRIYANKA GOSWAMI GENERAL 7.29
6 COT250005012 ASM2231008 PUJA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.21
7 COT250007484 ASM2231029 ANUBHUTI DEKA GENERAL 7.21
8 COT250004987 ASM2231017 SIBANI KALITA GENERAL 7.07
9 COT250005158 ASM2231012 NISHITA BHATTACHARYYA GENERAL 7.07

10 COT250007033 ASM2231016 SANTANU SARMA GENERAL 7.07
11 COT250002043 ASM2231019 PRANAMI BORAH OBC-MOBC 6.93
12 COT250005939 ASM2231039 HEEYAMANI RABHA ST(P) 6.93
13 COT250007516 ASM2231021 DRISTIMONI DUTTA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.79
14 COT250002801 ASM2231060 KASTURI MAHANTA EWS 6.64
15 COT250007187 ASM2231013 JYOTISHNA KUMARI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.57
16 COT250007378 ASM2231025 TRIBENITA GOGOI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.5
17 COT250002717 ASM2231048 BHUPALI GOSWAMI GENERAL 6.43
18 COT250006274 ASM2231030 SWARSWATTI PHUKON OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.36
19 COT250004476 ASM2231035 LUCHINA BORO ST(P) 6.29
20 COT250004614 ASM2231032 BIKI BAISHYA GENERAL 6.21
21 COT250005521 ASM2231031 SABINA EYASMIN GENERAL 6.07
22 COT250007270 ASM2231038 DAVIKA SINGHA OBC-MOBC 5.93
23 COT250008535 ASM2231050 SIMPY KAKATI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 5.93
24 COT250006000 ASM2231049 PARVIS JAMAN EWS 5.57
25 COT250004202 ASM2231036 BARASHA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL)
26 COT250009970 ASM2231033 BISHAL KUMAR OBC-MOBC

 OBC-NCL=8
SL NO FORM CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250005012 ASM2231008 PUJA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.21
2 COT250007516 ASM2231021 DRISTIMONI DUTTA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.79
3 COT250007187 ASM2231013 JYOTISHNA KUMARI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.57
4 COT250007378 ASM2231025 TRIBENITA GOGOI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.5
5 COT250006274 ASM2231030 SWARSWATTI PHUKON OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.36
6 COT250008535 ASM2231050 SIMPY KAKATI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 5.93
7 COT250009687 ASM2231044 ANUSHIKHA NEOG OBC-MOBC(NCL) 5.36
8 COT250004202 ASM2231036 BARASHA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL)

UR=14, OBC-NCL=8, SC=2, ST(P)=3, ST(H)=1, EWS=3



STP=3
SL NO FORM CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250004476 ASM2231035 LUCHINA BORO ST(P) 6.29
2 COT250005939 ASM2231039 HEEYAMANI RABHA ST(P) 6.93

EWS=3
SL NO FORM CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250002801 ASM2231060 KASTURI MAHANTA EWS 6.64
2 COT250005920 ASM2231018 JUHI TALUKDAR EWS 7.64
3 COT250006000 ASM2231049 PARVIS JAMAN EWS 5.57



BOTANY
UR=6; OBC-NCL=3; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1

Sl No FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250005834 BOT2232023 BHABANA SARMA GENERAL 8.57
2 COT250006212 BOT2232061 ANKITA BARMAN GENERAL 8.07
3 COT250007392 BOT2232063 BHUMISMITA NATH OBC-MOBC 7.07
4 COT250009355 BOT2232073 DHIMAN DEVA SARMA GENERAL 7.07
5 COT250005972 BOT2232067 CHAYANIKA NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
6 COT250007851 BOT2232060 KUWALI SARMA GENERAL 6.71
7 COT250005373 BOT2232041 PRERANA SALOI OBC-MOBC 6.5
8 COT250009797 BOT2232055 BARNALI BORO ST(P) 6.29
9 COT250009994 BOT2232007 ANGKITA UPADHAYA EWS 6.29

10 COT250010145 BOT2232056 DIYA MUDOI SC 6.21



CHEMISTRY
UR=8; OBC-NCL=5; SC=1; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2
UR=8

SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250005073 CHM2232001 HIRANMOYEE DUTTA GENERAL 9.29
2 COT250009846 CHM2232022 ABHILASHA AGNIVASHYA GENERAL 9.07
3 COT250004872 CHM2232017 NIKITA KALITA GENERAL 9
4 COT250004162 CHM2232073 SHRAYASHI KALITA GENERAL 8.79
5 COT250003040 CHM2232005 MEGHA KALITA GENERAL 8.71
6 COT250005649 CHM2232012 ANJANI SINGHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.71
7 COT250008999 CHM2232008 NISHITA JHA GENERAL 8.71
8 COT250002417 CHM2232007 MRIDUSMITA BHUYAN GENERAL 8.64
9 COT250004577 CHM2232002 BRINDA BORNA KASHYAP EWS 8.64

10 COT250003871 CHM2232033 RICHA MONI BORA OBC-MOBC 8.43
11 COT250004922 CHM2232006 JUGAL KISHOR KALITA GENERAL 8.29
12 COT250005611 CHM2232047 DRISTY DUTTA EWS 8.14
13 COT250003960 CHM2232025 IPSHITA DUTTA GENERAL 8.07
14 COT250003125 CHM2232037 RIYA BASAK OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.93
15 COT250008166 CHM2232039 BONOJIT RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.79
16 COT250005530 CHM2232045 AMIT PATHAK EWS 7.57
17 COT250002665 CHM2232074 NABANITA DAS GENERAL 7.43
18 COT250005068 CHM2232023 MADHURJYA BARMAN GENERAL 7.29
19 COT250007771 CHM2232026 KULAJIT DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.07
20 COT250005761 CHM2232004 ARJYABRATA KASHYAP EWS 7
21 COT250007465 CHM2232038 SEEMANTA DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
22 COT250004769 CHM2232029 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY GENERAL 6.5
23 COT250004633 CHM2232044 BARNABH BARUAH OBC-MOBC 6.43
24 COT250002723 CHM2232049 SANSKRITI THAKURIA SC 6.29
25 COT250004251 CHM2132038 VIOLINA KALITA EWS 6.21
26 COT250006157 CHM2232051 JUNMONI NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.21
27 COT250003217 CHM2232030 LEEZA ROY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.64
28 COT250009433 CHM2232059 BARBIE TAID ST(P) 5.71
29 COT250003300 CHM2132036 TAPASH PATOWARY GENERAL
30 COT250004135 CHM2132073 RAHUL KUMBANG ST(P)
31 COT250005962 0401-20247 NEHA BORO ST(P)

OBC-NCL=5
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250005649 CHM2232012 ANJANI SINGHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.71
2 COT250003125 CHM2232037 RIYA BASAK OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.93
3 COT250008166 CHM2232039 BONOJIT RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.79
4 COT250007771 CHM2232026 KULAJIT DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.07
5 COT250007465 CHM2232038 SEEMANTA DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
6 COT250006157 CHM2232051 JUNMONI NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.21
7 COT250003217 CHM2232030 LEEZA ROY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.64



SC=1
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250002723 CHM2232049 SANSKRITI THAKURIA SC 6.29

ST(P)=2
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250009433 CHM2232059 BARBIE TAID ST(P) 5.71
2 COT250004135 CHM2132073 RAHUL KUMBANG ST(P)
3 COT250005962 0401-20247 NEHA BORO ST(P)

EWS=2
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250004577 CHM2232002 BRINDA BORNA KASHYAP EWS 8.64
2 COT250005611 CHM2232047 DRISTY DUTTA EWS 8.14
3 COT250005530 CHM2232045 AMIT PATHAK EWS 7.57
4 COT250005761 CHM2232004 ARJYABRATA KASHYAP EWS 7
5 COT250004251 CHM2132038 VIOLINA KALITA EWS 6.21



EBWS
UR=5; OBC-NCL=2; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1
UR=5

SL NOFORM NUMBER CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 
1 COT250001652 ZOO2032093 RUPSHIKHA KASHYAP GENERAL 117
2 COT250006086 ZOO2232033 BUSHRA MEHFUZA GENERAL 93
3 COT250009146 ZOO2232075 RITUL SAHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 92
4 COT250009145 ZOO2232076 RIAA SINGH GENERAL 91
5 COT250008669 BTN2232031 PALLABI DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 90
6 COT250002097 MTH2232071 BANANI CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC 88
7 COT250004036 CHM2132073 RAHUL KUMBANG ST(P) 78
8 COT250005465 GLY2232027 NILAKSHEE BARMAN GENERAL 78
9 COT250007500 BOT2132009 SANJIB GOSWAMI GENERAL 72

10 COT250001752 GLY2232009 MRINMOY CHETIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 68
11 COT250003935 GLY2232012 GITARTHA RAJ DEKA GENERAL 65
12 COT250003732 GPH2132025 MANAB BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 63
13 COT250006037 GLY2232026 ANKUR DAS EWS 60
14 COT250009298 GLY2232024 BHARGAB DAS OBC-MOBC 60
15 COT250005841 BTN2132022 PRATYASHA SARMA GENERAL 56
16 COT250008207 MTH2132072 GABESANA PATHAK GENERAL 51
17 COT250006197 ZOO2232067 ANNESHA KASHYAP GENERAL 43
18 COT250005961 ZOO2232057 JUBLI RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 42
19 COT250007571 MTH2132051 JUBI KUMARI OBC-MOBC 35
20 COT250005805 CHM2132036 TAPASH PATOWARY GENERAL 30
21 COT250008559 CHM2132079 HRIDAYA NANDA KALITA GENERAL 27

 OBC-NCL=2
SL NOFORM NUMBER CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 

1 COT250009146 ZOO2232075 RITUL SAHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 92
2 COT250008669 BTN2232031 PALLABI DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 90
3 COT250001752 2200812 MRINMOY CHETIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 68
4 COT250003732 GPH2132025 MANAB BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 63
5 COT250005961 ZOO2232057 JUBLI RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 42

ST(P)=1
SL NOFORM NUMBER CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 

1 COT250004036 CHM2132073 RAHUL KUMBANG ST(P) 78

EWS=1
SL NOFORM NUMBER CU ENROLMENT NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 

1 COT250006037 GLY2232026 ANKUR DAS EWS 60



UR=14
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250009263 ECO2231012 KANKITA BARMAN OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.93
2 COT250007857 ECO2231020 DIXITA BARMAN GENERAL 8.64
3 COT250008867 ECO2231010 ESHITA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.64
4 COT250004844 ECO2231004 JENNEFER AHMED GENERAL 8.57
5 COT250008494 ECO2231048 DEBALEENA PAUL OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.5
6 COT250003670 ECO2231056 SHRISTI DARSHANA GOHAIN GENERAL 8.14
7 COT250003745 ECO2231031 PRACHURJYA BORKOTOKY GENERAL 8.14
8 COT250007701 ECO2231014 MAHEK HARISINGHANI GENERAL 8.14
9 COT250008182 ECO2231028 SANIA BARBHUIYA GENERAL 8.14

10 COT250009639 ECO2231001 SUKRITI GOSWAMI GENERAL 8.07
11 COT250002162 ECO2131016 CHIRAG SOMANI GENERAL 7.86
12 COT250007585 ECO2231018 LIPSRI BORA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.86
13 COT250009476 ECO2231024 ANUSHAH HAI LASKAR GENERAL 7.86
14 COT250004913 ECO2231021 BAISHALI SARMA GENERAL 7.71
15 COT250002068 ECO2231061 SAINJALI BODO ST(H) 7.64
16 COT250005093 ECO2231063 SNEHA DAS SC 7.64
17 COT250005284 ECO2231009 PRASIDDHA PRAN BORAH EWS 7.64
18 COT250005572 ECO2231045 PAPIYA ROY SC 7.64
19 COT250007181 ECO2231041 DIYA NARZARY ST(P) 7.64
20 COT250002689 ECO2231008 HIMASHREE BORAH OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.57
21 COT250003112 ECO2231049 DHRITIMAN TALUKDAR EWS 7.57
22 COT250004075 ECO2231058 BHAGYASHREE DEVI EWS 7.57
23 COT250008474 ECO2231053 LUIZI RAJKONWAR OBC-MOBC 7.36
24 COT250005264 ECO2231019 DIPOM SAHA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.29
25 COT250004258 ECO2231050 NILUTPAL DAS OBC-MOBC 7.21
26 COT250006764 ECO2231026 ANWESHA PURKAYASTHA GENERAL 7.21
27 COT250009821 ECO2231066 AYAN RASHID GENERAL 7.21
28 COT250003856 ECO2231051 SAPTARSHI NATH OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.07
29 COT250008815 ECO2231030 HIMADRI BORTHAKUR EWS 7.07
30 COT250002667 ECO2231034 RITUPARNA GOSWAMI EWS 6.86
31 COT250006827 ECO2231042 RAJASHREE GOSWAMI EWS 6.86
32 COT250001828 ECO2231016 GARGI BORUAH GENERAL 6.64
33 COT250008814 ECO2231059 DHANASRI DEKA EWS 6.21
34 COT250001721 ECO2131065 RAHUL ENGJAI ST(H) 6.14
35 COT250004246 ECO2231036 ANKITA SINGH GENERAL 6.14
36 COT250005982 ECO2131064 NIHARIKA BANIA SC 6.14
37 COT250003032 ECO2231038 BISHAL HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.07
38 COT250004206 ECO2031077 KRISTINA BASUMATARY ST(P)
39 COT250006045 ECO2131046 VEDASMRITI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC(NCL)

ECONOMICS
UR=14, OBC-NCL=7, SC=2, ST(P)=3, ST(H)=1, EWS=3



OBC-NCL=7
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250009263 ECO2231012 KANKITA BARMAN OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.93
2 COT250008867 ECO2231010 ESHITA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.64
3 COT250008494 ECO2231048 DEBALEENA PAUL OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.5
4 COT250007585 ECO2231018 LIPSRI BORA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.86
5 COT250002689 ECO2231008 HIMASHREE BORAH OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.57
6 COT250005264 ECO2231019 DIPOM SAHA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.29
7 COT250003856 ECO2231051 SAPTARSHI NATH OBC-MOBC(NCL) 7.07
8 COT250003032 ECO2231038 BISHAL HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 6.07
9 COT250006045 ECO2131046 VEDASMRITI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC(NCL)

SC=2
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250005093 ECO2231063 SNEHA DAS SC 7.64
2 COT250005572 ECO2231045 PAPIYA ROY SC 7.64
3 COT250005982 ECO2131064 NIHARIKA BANIA SC 6.14

STP=3
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250007181 ECO2231041 DIYA NARZARY ST(P) 7.64
2 COT250007418 ECO2231057 KUNDAN BRAHMA ST(P) 5.36
3 COT250004206 ECO2031077 KRISTINA BASUMATARY ST(P)

STH=1
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250002068 ECO2231061 SAINJALI BODO ST(H) 7.64
2 COT250001721 ECO2131065 RAHUL ENGJAI ST(H) 6.14

EWS=3
SL NO FORM NUMBER CU NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250005284 ECO2231009 PRASIDDHA PRAN BORAH EWS 7.64
2 COT250003112 ECO2231049 DHRITIMAN TALUKDAR EWS 7.57
3 COT250004075 ECO2231058 BHAGYASHREE DEVI EWS 7.57
4 COT250008815 ECO2231030 HIMADRI BORTHAKUR EWS 7.07
5 COT250002667 ECO2231034 RITUPARNA GOSWAMI EWS 6.86
6 COT250006827 ECO2231042 RAJASHREE GOSWAMI EWS 6.86
7 COT250008814 ECO2231059 DHANASRI DEKA EWS 6.21



UR=14
SL NO FORM CU ENRL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250004859 EDN2231037 SANDHYA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 9.14
2 COT250006605 EDN2231014 ANKUSHA DAS GENERAL 8.79
3 COT250004193 EDN2231036 JUNAK JYOTI CHANGMAI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.64
4 COT250006991 EDN2231034 PRIYADARSANA DEKA OBC-MOBC 8.64
5 COT250008042 EDN2231015 JUSHI PRANA DEKA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.64
6 COT250003999 EDN2231021 POPI BORAH OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.43
7 COT250004902 EDN2231023 KRITANJALI DAS GENERAL 8.43
8 COT250005200 EDN2231001 DIPAMANI DAS SC 8.36
9 COT250007937 EDN2231007 AVISPA KALITA GENERAL 8.36

10 COT250004292 EDN2231004 PALLOBI BARUAH GENERAL 7.93
11 COT250005734 EDN2231026 AKAJALI SNIGDHAMALATI SC 7.93
12 COT250006663 EDN2231008 SHIBANI KALITA GENERAL 7.86
13 COT250006931 EDN2231017 FULMALA KHATUN GENERAL 7.71
14 COT250007953 EDN2231018 NIMISHA JAKHARIA GENERAL 7.14
15 COT250009528 EDN2231033 KRITIMAN PATHAK GENERAL 7.14

OBC-MOBC(NCL)=7
SL NO FORM SU REGISTRATION NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250004193 EDN2231036 JUNAK JYOTI CHANGMAI OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.64
2 COT250008042 EDN2231015 JUSHI PRANA DEKA OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.64
3 COT250003999 EDN2231021 POPI BORAH OBC-MOBC(NCL) 8.43

SC=2
SL NO FORM SU REGISTRATION NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY UG CGPA

1 COT250005200 EDN2231001 DIPAMANI DAS SC 8.36
2 COT250005734 EDN2231026 AKAJALI SNIGDHAMALATI SC 7.93

ST(P)=3
NIL

ST(H)=1
NIL

EWS=3
NIL

EDUCATION
UR=14, OBC-NCL=7, SC=2, ST(P)=3, ST(H)=1, EWS=3



ENGLISH
UR=14; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=8; SC=2; ST(P)=3; ST(H)=1; EWS=3
UR=14

SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250001190 ENG2231007 DISHA SARMA GENERAL 7.64
2 COT250001273 ENG2231003 MADHUSMITA BEZBARUAH GENERAL 7.57
3 COT250001450 ENG2231048 S TASNEEM ASIF EWS 7.43
4 COT250001540 ENG2231016 HIRAK JYOTI TALUKDAR GENERAL 7.29
5 COT250001602 ENG2231005 PRIYANKA BAISHYA GENERAL 7.29
6 COT250001857 ENG2231004 SRINJANA SARMA GENERAL 7.21
7 COT250001871 ENG2231008 SHINE CHAUDHURI GENERAL 7.14
8 COT250002207 ENG2231039 LAJINITA DAS SC 7.07
9 COT250002950 ENG2231028 CHANDRIMA DEY GENERAL 7.07

10 COT250003066 ENG2231026 ANURAG SARMA GENERAL 6.93
11 COT250003082 ENG2231006 SUPRIYA SOUNICK GENERAL 6.93
12 COT250003162 ENG2231027 SUKANYA BARUAH GENERAL 6.93
13 COT250003192 ENG2231011 ISPITA KEOT GENERAL 6.86
14 COT250003205 ENG2231012 URESHA KONWAR OBC-MOBC 6.86
15 COT250003342 ENG2231047 RISHITA RANI NEOG GENERAL 6.79
16 COT250003693 ENG2231045 GHRITASHREE GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.79
17 COT250003736 ENG2231010 SANGSTHITA KAKOTI GENERAL 6.71
18 COT250003801 ENG2231030 HIMASRI TALUKDAR GENERAL 6.71
19 COT250003802 ENG2231064 LEENA BORO ST(P) 6.71
20 COT250004089 ENG2231013 PRERONA BARUAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.64
21 COT250004119 ENG2231015 SASWATI PAUL GENERAL 6.64
22 COT250004165 ENG2231041 BHAKHITA BORGOHAIN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.64
23 COT250004176 ENG2231043 ANUPAM LASKAR OBC-MOBC 6.57
24 COT250004523 ENG2231073 YASHAR ALVI GENERAL 6.5
25 COT250004534 ENG2231018 JYOTISHMAN DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.5
26 COT250004668 ENG2231054 JONPRIYA NARZARY ST(P) 6.5
27 COT250004773 ENG2231074 PRATISHRUTI DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.43
28 COT250004855 ENG2231053 ARHANA BHUYAN GENERAL 6.29
29 COT250004862 ENG2231065 RINGJALI JOHORI ST(H) 6.29
30 COT250005038 ENG2231038 BANASHREE DAS SC 6.29
31 COT250005060 ENG2231014 DIKSHITA SAHARIA EWS 6.21
32 COT250005089 ENG2231066 RUTH BORNIHRING ST(H) 6.21
33 COT250005163 ENG2231046 RUBINA DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.21
34 COT250005679 ENG2231052 SADHANA SHRESTHA OBC-MOBC 6.14
35 COT250005914 ENG2231024 HABIBAR ALI EWS 6.14
36 COT250006009 ENG2231017 LISHA SARMA GENERAL 5.93
37 COT250006217 ENG2231050 DIPSHIKHA HAZARIKA GENERAL 5.93
38 COT250006343 ENG2131047 MADHUSMITA DAS SC 5.57
39 COT250006546 ENG2231055 NIKITA BARMAN EWS 5.5
40 COT250006719 118377 MANMAYURI DEKA GENERAL
41 COT250006796 113604 ALANKRITA BORA OBC-MOBC (NCL)
42 COT250006808 2461370320 RITUPORNA BORUAH OBC-MOBC
43 COT250007749 ROLL- 0514 RAJASHREE ROY OBC-MOBC (NCL)
44 COT250007960 ENG2231034 PRIYANSHI SARKAR OBC-MOBC (NCL)
45 COT250008354 190483 KALYAN KALITA EWS
46 COT250009325 2461370722 BARSHA DAS EWS



SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250003693 ENG2231045 GHRITASHREE GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.79
2 COT250004089 ENG2231013 PRERONA BARUAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.64
3 COT250004165 ENG2231041 BHAKHITA BORGOHAIN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.64
4 COT250004534 ENG2231018 JYOTISHMAN DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.5
5 COT250004773 ENG2231074 PRATISHRUTI DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.43
6 COT250005163 ENG2231046 RUBINA DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.21
7 COT250006796 113604 ALANKRITA BORA OBC-MOBC (NCL)
8 COT250007749 10068 RAJASHREE ROY OBC-MOBC (NCL)
9 COT250007960 ENG2231034 PRIYANSHI SARKAR OBC-MOBC (NCL)

SC=2
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250002207 ENG2231039 LAJINITA DAS SC 7.07
2 COT250005038 ENG2231038 BANASHREE DAS SC 6.29
3 COT250006343 ENG2131047 MADHUSMITA DAS SC 5.57

ST(P)=3
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250003802 ENG2231064 LEENA BORO ST(P) 6.71
2 COT250004668 ENG2231054 JONPRIYA NARZARY ST(P) 6.5

ST(H)=1
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250004862 ENG2231065 RINGJALI JOHORI ST(H) 6.29
2 COT250005089 ENG2231066 RUTH BORNIHRING ST(H) 6.21

EWS=3
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250001450 ENG2231048 S TASNEEM ASIF EWS 7.43
2 COT250005060 ENG2231014 DIKSHITA SAHARIA EWS 6.21
3 COT250005914 ENG2231024 HABIBAR ALI EWS 6.14
4 COT250006546 ENG2231055 NIKITA BARMAN EWS 5.5
5 COT250008354 190483 KALYAN KALITA EWS
6 COT250009325 2461370722 BARSHA DAS EWS

OBC-MOBC (NCL)=8



GEOGRAPHY
UR=8; OBC-NCL=5; SC=1; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2
UR=8

SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT25000365 GPH2232017 PINAKSHI BARUAH EWS 8.5
2 COT25000694 GPH2232013 ANISHA BARMAN GENERAL 8.5
3 COT25000488 GPH2232006 MINU MAMTAZ BEGUM GENERAL 8.36
4 COT25000203 GPH2232021 ASTHA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 8.07
5 COT25000485 GPH2232018 NAJIA AFSANA PARBIN GENERAL 8.07
6 COT25000298 GPH2232016 JOGYATA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8
7 COT25000480 GPH2232029 KAJAL HAZAM OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.79
8 COT25000794 GPH2232010 KADAMBARI SARMA GENERAL 7.71
9 COT25000581 GPH2232012 SMITA THAM GENERAL 7.57

10 COT25000370 GPH2232007 ROSY ROUCHAN GENERAL 7.5
11 COT25000421 GPH2232019 SILPI SHIKHA KALITA EWS 7.5
12 COT25000467 GPH2232026 BISHNUPRIYA RABHA ST(P) 7.43
13 COT25000415 GPH2232014 UJJAL PUZARI GENERAL 7.36
14 COT25000174 GPH2232015 KOUSTAV HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.21
15 COT25000590 GPH2232025 BISAKHA HAZARIKA SC 7.21
16 COT25000902 GPH2232005 RAISA GOGOI GENERAL 7.07
17 COT25000503 GPH2232028 HARSHAJIT DAS SC 6.93
18 COT25000716 GPH2232027 NIKHIL PEGU ST(P) 6.86
19 COT25000548 GPH2232032 SUMARJEETA DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.64
20 COT25001021 GPH2232024 DEBOSHREE MORAN GENERAL 6.21
21 COT25000533 GPH2232035 MAHATWAKANGSHA GENERAL 6.07
22 COT25000746 GPH2232031 ROMAN TOKBI ST(H) 5.57
23 COT25000460 GPH2031049 PRASTUTI SONOWAL ST(P)

SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT25000298 GPH2232016 JOGYATA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8
2 COT25000480 GPH2232029 KAJAL HAZAM OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.79
3 COT25000174 GPH2232015 KOUSTAV HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.21
4 COT25000548 GPH2232032 SUMARJEETA DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.64

SC=1
SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT25000590 GPH2232025 BISAKHA HAZARIKA SC 7.21
2 COT25000503 GPH2232028 HARSHAJIT DAS SC 6.93

ST(P)=2
SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT25000467 GPH2232026 BISHNUPRIYA RABHA ST(P) 7.43
2 COT25000716 GPH2232027 NIKHIL PEGU ST(P) 6.86
3 COT25000460 GPH2031049 PRASTUTI SONOWAL ST(P)

ST(H)=1
SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT25000746 GPH2232031 ROMAN TOKBI ST(H) 5.57

OBC-MOBC (NCL)=5



EWS=2
SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT25000365 GPH2232017 PINAKSHI BARUAH EWS 8.5
2 COT25000421 GPH2232019 SILPI SHIKHA KALITA EWS 7.5



Geology
UR=5; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=2; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1
UR=5

SL.NOFORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250010230 GLY2232006 SANJANA BAROOAH GENERAL 9
2 COT250005102 GLY2232005 SAMPRITI KASHYAP GENERAL 8.86
3 COT250007415 GLY2232031 GITABAWLI DEKA GENERAL 8.71
4 COT250004764 GLY2232028 SANCHITA MEDHI GENERAL 8.57
5 COT250008202 GLY2232014 SPARSHA BARUAH GENERAL 8.14
6 COT250005218 GLY2232048 PAYAL DEY GENERAL 7.71
7 COT250005438 GLY2232027 NILAKSHEE BARMAN GENERAL 7.64
8 COT250006946 GLY2232002 BISHALDEEP NARAYAN EWS 7.5
9 COT250007978 GLY2232023 JYOTIREKHA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.43

10 COT250004218 GLY2232055 MIHIR JYOTI SARMA GENERAL 7.29
11 COT250003039 GLY2232038 JYOTISMITA HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.14
12 COT250001447 GLY2232009 MRINMOY CHETIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
13 COT250002904 GLY2232030 SWAAGATA BEZBARUAH GENERAL 6.79
14 COT250007083 GLY2232013 ANKITA KALITA GENERAL 6.71
15 COT250005969 GLY2232050 RIMPI MECH ST(P) 6.64
16 COT250009812 GLY2232054 HEENA BAGLARY ST(P) 6.57
17 COT250009924 GLY2232010 SAGAR SHARMA EWS 6.57
18 COT250003102 GLY2232017 NAURIN YASIN GENERAL 6.43
19 COT250006937 GLY2132023 MINU SINHA GENERAL 6.07
20 COT250007778 GLY2232049 SAGARIKA DAS SC 6
21 COT250009603 GLY2132037 VIVEK KALITA EWS 5.91
22 COT250006060 GLY2232026 ANKUR DAS EWS

OBCMOBC(NCL)=2
SL.NOFORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250007978 GLY2232023 JYOTIREKHA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.43
2 COT250003039 GLY2232038 JYOTISMITA HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.14
3 COT250001447 GLY2232009 MRINMOY CHETIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7

ST(P)=1
SL.NOFORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250005969 GLY2232050 RIMPI MECH ST(P) 6.64
2 COT250009812 GLY2232054 HEENA BAGLARY ST(P) 6.57

EWS=1
SL.NOFORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250006946 GLY2232002 BISHALDEEP NARAYAN EWS 7.5
2 COT250009924 GLY2232010 SAGAR SHARMA EWS 6.57
3 COT250009603 GLY2132037 VIVEK KALITA EWS 5.91
4 COT250006060 GLY2232026 ANKUR DAS EWS



HINDI
UR=9; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=5; SC=1; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2

Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250008361 HIN2231004 SWATI KUMARI JHA GENERAL 8.64
2 COT250006894 HIN2231001 MRIDUSMITA BAYAN GENERAL 8.43
3 COT250005392 HIN2231021 SAKHINA JAMATIA ST(P) 6.86
4 COT250006486 HIN2231013 NISHITA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.43
5 COT250009036 HIN2231008 SANGEETA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.07
6 COT250001303 HIN2131015 GAYATRI KEOT GENERAL 6.07
7 COT250005304 HIN2231009 AMIYA HAGJER ST(H) 5.71

ST(P)-2
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250005867 HIN2231007 GITUMONI BORDOLOI ST(P) 5.07



HISTORY
UR=11; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=6; SC=2; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2

UR-11
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250006074 HST2231030 NAYANA BORAH OBC-MOBC 8.43
2 COT250008030 HST2231028 HARIPRASAD CHETIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.07
3 COT250008555 HST2231004 MOORCHANA PEGU ST(P) 7.93
4 COT250004906 HST2231008 SANGHITA ROY GENERAL 7.93
5 COT250007634 HST2231018 PRAJNYA GOSWAMI GENERAL 7.79
6 COT250002548 HST2231029 JHARNA BURAGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 7.64
7 COT250008320 HST2231039 SUKANYA PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.64
8 COT250004002 HST2231038 BANDANA HAFLONGBAR ST(H) 7.36
9 COT250004748 HST2231009 DEVISTUTI HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.29

10 COT250008990 HST2231033 SAYANIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.21
11 COT250006289 HST2231043 MONMITA MOMI KALITA GENERAL 7.14
12 COT250005585 HST2231001 DISHA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.14
13 COT250002703 HST2231010 MISS MANMI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.07
14 COT250005625 HST2231024 KRISTIKANAN ADHIKARI GENERAL 7.07
15 COT250004220 HST2231052 TEHZEEB RAHUL GENERAL 7.07
16 COT250006915 HST2231047 KRISHNAKHI DAS SC 6.79
17 COT250005843 HST2231006 SEUJEE ROYCHOUDHURY GENERAL 6.71
18 COT250005520 HST2231023 RITUSMITA BHARADWAJ GENERAL 6.57
19 COT250006193 HST2231050 SURAJ TERON ST(H) 6.57
20 COT250008778 HST2231049 ANURADHA SAIKIA SC 6.14
21 COT250003843 HST2031068 CHOLONGKI BALLABH OBC-MOBC
22 COT250010089 HST2131035 SIDDIP DAS SC

OBC/MOBC(NCL)=6
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250008030 HST2231028 HARIPRASAD CHETIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.07
2 COT250008320 HST2231039 SUKANYA PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.64
3 COT250004748 HST2231009 DEVISTUTI HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.29
4 COT250008990 HST2231033 SAYANIKA GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.21
5 COT250005585 HST2231001 DISHA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.14
6 COT250002703 HST2231010 MISS MANMI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.07

SC=2

Sl. No.
FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO.

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250006915 HST2231047 KRISHNAKHI DAS SC 6.79
2 COT250008778 HST2231049 ANURADHA SAIKIA SC 6.14
3 COT250010089 HST2131035 SIDDIP DAS SC



ST(P)=2

Sl. No.
FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO.

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250008555 HST2231004 MOORCHANA PEGU ST(P) 7.93

ST(H)=1

Sl. No.
FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO.

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

CATEGORY CGPA

1
COT250004002 HST2231038 BANDANA HAFLONGBAR ST(H) 7.36

2 COT250006193 HST2231050 SURAJ TERON ST(H) 6.57



MCJ
UR=6; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=4; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1

SL NO

FORM 
NUMBER

CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250007349 MCJ2231021 JURI BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC 8.07
2 COT250008898 MCJ2231013 ANANYA SARMAH BHARADHWAJ EWS 7.71
3 COT250008817 MCJ2231014 SHRUTI CHETIA OBC-MOBC 7.64
4 COT250007252 MCJ2231012 BARBIE BEZBARUAH GENERAL 7.43
5 COT250001432 MCJ2131003 PRANTAR NIYOGI GENERAL 7.43
6 COT250009247 MCJ2231009 RASHMI SAIKIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.14
7 COT250007097 MCJ2231016 SUMIT MITHI ST(H) 5.64
8 COT250007261 MCJ2231018 NAYAN JYOTI NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.57



MATHEMATICS
UR=11; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=6; SC=2; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2
UR=11

SL NO.FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250005863 MTH2232037 DHRUPAD TALUKDAR GENERAL 9.57
2 COT250007260  MTH2232024 DHARITRI ROY GENERAL 9.43
3 COT250004228 MTH2232025 ANASUYA DEKA OBC-MOBC 8.86
4 COT250004487 MTH2232012 UJJAL DEKA GENERAL 8.86
5 COT250003546 MTH2232076 LIZA BHATTACHARYYA GENERAL 8.79
6 COT250006259 MTH2232020 PRIYA GHIMIRE GENERAL 8.57
7 COT250005816 MTH2232015 JESSICA NARZARY ST(P) 8.29
8 COT250008041 MTH2232010 KRITTIKA DEKA GENERAL 8.14
9 COT250005788 MTH2232053 MAYURI MASUM DEKA GENERAL 8.07

10 COT250006470 MTH2232027 HIMASHREE DEVI GENERAL 8
11 COT250005431 MTH2232001 BIJIT NARAYAN BARUAH GENERAL 7.93
12 COT250009063 MTH2232006 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA GENERAL 7.71
13 COT250006395 MTH2232032 NIRJANA PATHAK GENERAL 7
14 COT250006918 MTH2232036 SAGARIKA SARMA GENERAL 6.86
15 COT250007595 MTH2232022 MITALI GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.71
16 COT250004026 MTH2132087 BHUMIKA MWCHAHARY ST(P) 6.64
17 COT250005899 MTH2232014 MADHURYA PRATIM GENERAL 6.36
18 COT250009370  MTH2132064 ANINDITA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.29
19 COT250009827 MTH2132043 JYOTISMITA DAS GENERAL 6.14
20 COT250006331 MTH2132057 DWIMU BORO ST(P) 5.79
21 COT250006939 MTH2232033 SPARSHA HAZARIKA GENERAL 5.71
22 COT250002583 MTH2132092 SAHIL ANOWAR GENERAL 5.5722 COT250002583 MTH2132092 SAHIL ANOWAR GENERAL 5.57
23 COT250002063 MTH2232071 BANANI CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC
24 COT250002354 MTH2232043 SNEHA HOJAI ST(H)
25 COT250006723 MTH2232017 REJWANUL HASAN GENERAL
26 COT250006893 MTH2132045 NIKITA DEVI OBC-MOBC
27 COT250006999 MTH1932042 JIGYASH NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL)
28 COT250008039 MTH2232064 RAJIB KALITA OBC-MOBC (NCL)
29 COT250010093 MTH2232013 MANDIP KALITA EWS

OBC-MOBC(NCL)=6
SL NO.FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250007595 MTH2232022 MITALI GOGOI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.71
2 COT250009370  MTH2132064 ANINDITA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.29
3 COT250006713 MTH2232073 PRIYANKHU DEHINGIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.43
4 COT250006999 MTH1932042 JIGYASH NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL)
5 COT250008039 MTH2232064 RAJIB KALITA OBC-MOBC (NCL)

SC=2
SL NO.FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250009383 MTH2232070 BARASHA RANI DAS SC 5.36
2 COT250009559 MTH2232065 ANURAG DAS SC 5



ST(P)=2
SL NO.FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250005816 MTH2232015 JESSICA NARZARY ST(P) 8.29
2 COT250004026 MTH2132087 BHUMIKA MWCHAHARY ST(P) 6.64
3 COT250006331 MTH2132057 DWIMU BORO ST(P) 5.79
4 COT250005864 MTH2232091 DEEPSHIKHA TAID ST(P) 5.29

ST(H)=1
SL NO.FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250001168 MTH2232088 RINGBILEE HASAMSA ST(H) 5.36
2 COT250002354 MTH2232043 SNEHA HOJAI ST(H)

EWS=2
SL NO.FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250010093 MTH2232013 MANDIP KALITA EWS



MBBT
UR=5; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=2; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1
UR=5

Sl No. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT25000772 BTN2232013 SHARMISTHA DEB GENERAL 9.29
2 COT25000757 BTN2232034 BIDUSHI DAS SC 8.75
3 COT25000509 BTN2232022 SIMRAN BARUA OBC-MOBC 8.57
4 COT25000694 BTN2232001 NIGAR SULTANA GENERAL 8.46
5 COT25000760 BTN2232019 HIAKSHI SALOI GENERAL 8.46
6 COT25000250 BTN2232023 KENI DAS SC 8.29
7 COT25000930 BTN2232027 REESHA SINGHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.29
8 COT25000849 BTN2232032 DEVI DARSHANA LASKAR ST(P) 7.75
9 COT25000444 BTN2232035 RAJLEE DOHOTIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.68

10 COT25000183 BTN2232012 MADHUMAN MRIGAKHI GOGOI GENERAL 7.64
11 COT25000540 BTN2232037 JITAKSHI ADHIKARI EWS 7.64
12 COT25000645 BTN2232011 DIXITA BARUAH GENERAL 7.54
13 COT25000758 BTN2232028 SNEHA DEY GENERAL 7.04
14 COT25000684 BTN2232024 JYOTISHMAN DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.82
15 COT25000583 BTN2232038 KARINA KHAKHLARI ST(P) 6.61
16 COT25000515 BTN2232026 KULDEEP NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.32
17 COT25000926 BTN2232031 PALLABI DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.61

OBC-MOBC(NCL)=2
Sl No. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT25000930 BTN2232027 REESHA SINGHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.29
2 COT25000444 BTN2232035 RAJLEE DOHOTIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.68
3 COT25000684 BTN2232024 JYOTISHMAN DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.82
4 COT25000515 BTN2232026 KULDEEP NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.32
5 COT25000926 BTN2232031 PALLABI DEVI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.61

 SC=1

Sl No.
FORM 

NUMBER
CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1
COT25000757

9
BTN2232034 BIDUSHI DAS SC 8.75

2
COT25000250

8
BTN2232023 KENI DAS SC 8.29

ST(P)=1

Sl No.
FORM 

NUMBER
CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1
COT25000849

7
BTN2232032 DEVI DARSHANA LASKAR ST(P) 7.75

2
COT25000583

7
BTN2232038 KARINA KHAKHLARI ST(P) 6.61



EWS=1

Sl No.
FORM 

NUMBER
CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1
COT25000540

6
BTN2232037 JITAKSHI ADHIKARI EWS 7.64



SL NOFORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME CATEGORY CPGEE 
1 COT250005248 BCA2233008 ARNABJYOTI DEKA GENERAL 93
2 COT250005135 BCA2233001 CHANDAN GIRI GENERAL 91
3 COT250002574 CSC2232006 SARMIN SARMA GENERAL 85
4 COT250005502 CSC2232006 SARMIN SARMA GENERAL 85
5 COT250004224 BCA2233003 MRIGANKA SARMA GENERAL 76
6 COT250003121 CSC2232018 TIJELI DEBBARMA GENERAL 74
7 COT250010226 BCA2233014 SAEMI LANGTHASA ST(H) 73
8 COT250007217 CSC2232026 ABHIJIT SINHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 66
9 COT250005599 CSC2232002 ARUNAV MAHANTA GENERAL 63

10 COT250006130 BCA2233004 HRISHIKESH DEKA OBC-MOBC 56
11 COT250009412 CSC2132012 ANOWAR ALI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 49
12 COT250004049 BCA2233005 KAUSTABH MAHANTA GENERAL 48
13 COT250007016 BCA2233011 NIHAR JYOTI KUTUM ST(P) 48
14 COT250008427 PHY2132076 SHUBHAMAY ST(P) 35
15 COT250009069 CSC2232010 MADHURJYA MOHAN GENERAL 34
16 COT250007678 BCA2233015 ANSULI BASUMATARY ST(P) 32
17 COT250009726 PHY2132075 PROMOD KR DAIMARI ST(P) 30
18 COT250006365 MTH2132057 DWIMU BORO ST(P) 22
19 COT250002528 PHY2232037 DIMPAL BAISHYA SC 17
20 COT250008070 BLA2034022 ARSHY DEORI ST(P) 17

 OBC-NCL=6

SL NOFORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CPGEE 
SCORE

1 COT250007217 CSC2232026 ABHIJIT SINHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 66
2 COT250009412 CSC2132012 ANOWAR ALI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 49

SC=1

SL NO
FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

CPGEE 
SCORE

1 COT250002528 2231625 DIMPAL BAISHYA SC 17

ST(P)=2

SL NO
FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

CPGEE 
SCORE

1 COT250007016 BCA2233011 NIHAR JYOTI KUTUM ST(P) 48

2
COT250008427 PHY2132076

SHUBHAMAY 
BASUMATARY

ST(P)
35

3 COT250007678 BCA2233015 ANSULI BASUMATARY ST(P) 32
4 COT250009726 PHY2132075 PROMOD KR DAIMARI ST(P) 30
5 COT250006365 MTH2132057 DWIMU BORO ST(P) 22
6 COT250008070 BLA2034022 ARSHY DEORI ST(P) 17

ST(H)=1

SL NO
FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY

CPGEE 
SCORE

1 COT250010226 BCA2233014 SAEMI LANGTHASA ST(H) 73

MCA
UR=10; OBC-NCL=6; SC=1; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2
UR=10



PERSIAN
UR=5; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=2; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1

Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

CATEGOR
Y

CGPA

1 COT250003398 PER2231006 SANIYA AHMEDA GENERAL 7.93
2 COT250008935 PER2231003 BABITA BEGUM GENERAL



PHILOSOPHY
UR=12; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=7; SC=2; ST(P)=3; ST(H)=1; EWS=3

Sl. No.
FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO.

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

CATEGORY CGPA

1
COT250007548 PHL2231019 ALLEY DEBBARMA GENERAL 9

2 COT250002756 PHL2231004 DIGANTA SARMA GENERAL 8.93
3 COT250004705 PHL2231002 KHUSHI BORA GENERAL 8.71
4 COT250004849 PHL2231021 PANASHREE SAIKIA GENERAL 8.71
5 COT250005114 PHL2231020 PRIYAM GOHAIN OBC-MOBC 8.29
6 COT250004814 PHL2231010 DARSANA KALITA GENERAL 8.29
7 COT250005674 PHL2231001 MD TAJIMUL ISLAM GENERAL 8.14
8 COT250003652 PHL2231012 SANDITA KALITA GENERAL 8.07
9 COT250003128 PHL2231013 NEHA BEGUM GENERAL 7.86

10 COT250008958 PHL2231041 ANISHA SARKAR OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.71
11 COT250004491 PHL2231037 KRISHNA KALITA EWS 7.21
12 COT250008192 PHL2231036 MOUSUMI DAS SC 7.07
13 COT250006707 PHL2231024 DEEP KUMAR NATH GENERAL 6.86
14 COT250006500 PHL2231025 BAISHALI GOGOI OBC-MOBC 6.21
15 COT250004182 PHL2231022 SURAJ KOIRALA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.07
16 COT250007219 PHL2231011 KRISHNA SHARMA GENERAL
17 COT250010178 PHL2031048 ROSELINA NAG OBC-MOBC (NCL)

OBC-MOBC(NCL)=7
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250008958 PHL2231041 ANISHA SARKAR OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.71
2 COT250004182 PHL2231022 SURAJ KOIRALA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.07
3 COT250010178 PHL2031048 ROSELINA NAG OBC-MOBC (NCL)

SC=2

Sl. No.
FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO.

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250008192 PHL2231036 MOUSUMI DAS SC 7.07

ST(P)=3; NIL

ST(H)=1NIL

EWS=3
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250004491 PHL2231037 KRISHNA KALITA EWS 7.21



Physics
UR=8; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=5; SC=1; ST(P)=2; ST(H)=1; EWS=2
UR=8
Sl.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250002831 PHY2232002 DEEP JYOTI SARMA GENERAL 9.93
2 COT250002467 PHY2232053 HRIDOY DEY OBC-MOBC 9.14
3 COT250001461 PHY2232030 RUNMA DEVI GENERAL 8.64
4 COT250006099 PHY2232009 UDDIPTA KALITA GENERAL 8.5
5 COT250002257 PHY2232027 DOLLY BARBY BORA OBC-MOBC 8.36
6 COT250005978 PHY2232035 BARASHA KALITA EWS 8.07
7 COT250002403 PHY2232003 SASANKA SARMA GENERAL 8
8 COT250010136 PHY2232044 BIKASH LAHKAR GENERAL 7.79
9 COT250002453 PHY2232034 MOAZZEN HUSSAIN GENERAL 7.21

10 COT250004212 PHY2232020 PRABAL SINGHA GENERAL 7.21
11 COT250003946 PHY2232076 BASANTA DEV GANESH SC 7.07
12 COT250009360 PHY2232008 SWAPNIL SAGAR DAS EWS 6.64
13 COT250009024 PHY2232070 TAMANNAA TAMULI SC 6.57
14 COT250006876 PHY2232059 KINGKAR BAISHYA SC 6.36
15 COT250005690 PHY2232022 PRATIP KUMAR MONDAL SC 6.29
16 COT250007005 PHY2132047 DHRITI DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.93
17 COT250006554 PHY2232036 HEMANTA HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.71
18 COT250009511 PHY2132040 ANGSHUMITRA KASHYAP GENERAL 5.64
19 COT250006743 PHY2132044 MASHUD ALAM MUSTAFEE EWS 5.57
20 COT250007035 2532 20351 ABHIJIT DAIMARI ST(P)
21 COT250007682 COT0007171 DHRUBAJYOTI BARMAN GENERAL
22 COT250008236 PHY2232015 DEEPSHEKHAR KALITA GENERAL

Sl.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250007005 PHY2132047 DHRITI DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.93
2 COT250006554 PHY2232036 HEMANTA HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.71

SC=1
Sl.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250003946 PHY2232076 BASANTA DEV GANESH SC 7.07
2 COT250009024 PHY2232070 TAMANNAA TAMULI SC 6.57
3 COT250006876 PHY2232059 KINGKAR BAISHYA SC 6.36
4 COT250005690 PHY2232022 PRATIP KUMAR MONDAL SC 6.29

ST(P)=2
Sl.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250007035 2532 20351 ABHIJIT DAIMARI ST(P)

OBC-MOBC (NCL)=5



ST(H)=1, NIL

EWS=2
Sl.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250005978 PHY2232035 BARASHA KALITA EWS 8.07
2 COT250009360 PHY2232008 SWAPNIL SAGAR DAS EWS 6.64
3 COT250006743 PHY2132044 MASHUD ALAM MUSTAFEE EWS 5.57



POLITICAL SCIENCE
UR=15; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=8; SC=2; ST(P)=3; ST(H)=2; EWS=3

Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250004043 PSC2231054 BIDISHA CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.57
2 COT250009886 PSC2231018 TANUSHREE KALITA GENERAL 7.5
3 COT250004945 PSC2231016 PUJA SHARMA GENERAL 7.36
4 COT250005904 PSC2231037 BIPLAB JYOTI NATH OBC-MOBC 7.36
5 COT250007526 PSC2231031 AYANJYOTI DAS GENERAL 7.29
6 COT250005567 PSC2231029 KUNAL PRATIM SARMA GENERAL 7.21
7 COT250005958 PSC2231014 BIPASHA NATH GENERAL 7.21
8 COT250007917 PSC2231012 BIDISHA MISRA GENERAL 7.14
9 COT250007298 PSC2231003 ANANNAYA SUTRADHAR SC 7.07

10 COT250005941 PSC2231022 ANANYA CHAKRAVARTY GENERAL 7
11 COT250008848 PSC2231036 SUDAKSHINA KASHYAP EWS 7
12 COT250009158 PSC2231033 VAISHNAVI SHARMA GENERAL 7
13 COT250005921 PSC2131063 KRISHMITA BUJAR BARUA EWS 6.93
14 COT250007540 PSC2231019 BIDYUT BIKASH SAIKIA GENERAL 6.86
15 COT250008717 PSC2231004 PRAGYAN PANKAJ DAS SC 6.86
16 COT250008664 PSC2231060 DEVASMITA BORUAH GENERAL 6.71
17 COT250004047 PSC2231011 ANUSMITA BHUYAN GENERAL 6.5
18 COT250007557 PSC2231061 AKANGKHITA MAHANTA GENERAL 6.5
19 COT250006035 PSC2231017 HORIPRIYA NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.43
20 COT250008048 PSC2231059 NITURAJ DAI BARO ST(P) 6.29
21 COT250004691 PSC2231072 DORATHI BORAH GENERAL 6.14
22 COT250005080 PSC2231081 RIDEEP PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.14
23 COT250008613 PSC2231065 ANANYA MANDAL SC 6.14
24 COT250007811 PSC2231002 DEBOLINA DEY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.93
25 COT250004899 PSC2231074 JITAMRIT KASHYAP GENERAL 5.86
26 COT250004583 PSC2231034 MEGHNA BORA OBC-MOBC 5.79
27 COT250007854 PSC2231047 PRIANGSHU ROY GENERAL 5.5
28 COT250006166 PSC2131084 DEBRAJ DEKA OBC-MOBC
29 COT250006310 PSC2231079 VINEET CHATURVEDI GENERAL

OBC-MOBC(NCL)=8
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250004043 PSC2231054 BIDISHA CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.57
2 COT250006035 PSC2231017 HORIPRIYA NATH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.43
3 COT250005080 PSC2231081 RIDEEP PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.14
4 COT250007811 PSC2231002 DEBOLINA DEY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.93
5 COT250003107 PSC2231053 MALABIKA DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.43



SC=2
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250007298 PSC2231003 ANANNAYA SUTRADHAR SC 7.07
2 COT250008717 PSC2231004 PRAGYAN PANKAJ DAS SC 6.86
3 COT250008613 PSC2231065 ANANYA MANDAL SC 6.14
4 COT250006612 PSC2231068 PRITI MALI SC 5.36

ST(P)=3

Sl. No.
FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1
COT250008048 PSC2231059 NITURAJ DAI BARO ST(P) 6.29

EWS=3
Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250008848 PSC2231036 SUDAKSHINA KASHYAP EWS 7
2 COT250005921 PSC2131063 KRISHMITA BUJAR BARUA EWS 6.93



PSYCHOLOGY
UR=6; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=4; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1

Sl. No. FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250003258 PSY2231017 IPSITA GUPTA GENERAL 9.07
2 COT250003833 PSY2231005 PARINITA CHUTIA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 9.07
3 COT250004793 PSY2231013 ISHA SAHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 9.07
4 COT250006158 PSY2231002 KANKHITA SARMA GENERAL 8.86
5 COT250003307 PSY2231014 ASMITA BORAH GENERAL 8.86
6 COT250003824 PSY2231004 DEBANGSHI DEB GENERAL 8.71
7 COT250003885 PSY2231022 SRUTI DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.71
8 COT250003562 PSY2231008 ADRIKA BORAH OBC-MOBC 8.5
9 COT250006968 PSY2231021 HARSHITA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.43

10 COT250003439 PSY2231024 PRIYA DAS SC 8
11 COT250007027 PSY2231037 RIKSHITA CHALIHA GENERAL 7.43
12 COT250005607 PSY2231036 NANDINI KASHYAP GENERAL 7.14



SANSKRIT
UR=5; OBC-NCL=2; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1
UR=5

Sl. No.FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA
1 COT250004021 SAN2231002 NUPUR KASHYAP OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.57
2 COT250003409 SAN2231006 ANKIT BHARALI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.07
3 COT250006905 SAN2231005 MAYUKHI BEZBARUAH GENERAL 7.93
4 COT250004151 SAN2231007 ANIRBAN PARASAR GENERAL 7.86
5 COT250006319 SAN2231014 BITUMANI DUTTA GENERAL 7.86
6 COT250002952 SAN2231009 BHUMIKA DEKA GENERAL 7.64
7 COT250002769 SAN2231004 BHASWATI DAS OBC-MOBC 7.57
8 COT250003061 SAN2231011 JIMI DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.21
9 COT250004210 SAN2231010 RAKTIMA BUJAR BARUAH GENERAL 7.21

10 COT250006191 SAN2231013 BARNALI RAY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.93
11 COT250003695 SAN2131004 NABARUN BORAH OBC-MOBC

 OBC-NCL=2
Sl. No.FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250004021 SAN2231002 NUPUR KASHYAP OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.57
2 COT250003409 SAN2231006 ANKIT BHARALI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.07
8 COT250003061 SAN2231011 JIMI DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.21

10 COT250006191 SAN2231013 BARNALI RAY OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.93

SC; ST(P); ST(H); and  EWS NO CANDIDATES AVAILABLE



SOCIOLOGY
UR=6; OBC-NCL=4; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1
UR=6
Sl No FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250002652 SOC2231002 ITISHA ACHYUT PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 9.07
2 COT250005223 SOC2231001 DARATHI MISRA GENERAL 9.07
3 COT250005459 SOC2231025 NIHARIKA GOHAIN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.57
4 COT250003921 SOC2231005 ANKITA BEZBARUA GENERAL 8.36
5 COT250003762 SOC2231008 DEEPIKA BHATTARAI EWS 8.21
6 COT250003735 SOC2231011 NITISHPRIYA BORAH OBC-MOBC 8.07
7 COT250005886 SOC2231007 JUMON DEKA GENERAL 8.07
8 COT250004367 SOC2231013 ATISHA SHARMA NEOG GENERAL 8
9 COT250005965 SOC2231023 ANJELINA TAI ST(P) 7.79

10 COT250007862 SOC2231030 DIMPLE TALUKDAR SC 7.64
11 COT250003601 SOC2231028 HIMAKSHI SAIKIA SC 7.36
12 COT250004230 SOC2231029 JYOTISHMAN TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.36
13 COT250008025 SOC2131017 UPASANA BORAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.36
14 COT250005134 SOC2231033 ANKITA BORAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.29
15 COT250007607 SOC2131018 KHYATI KASHYAP OBC-MOBC 7
16 COT250004394 SOC2231019 KASHMIRI MORAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.36

OBC-MOBC (NCL)=4
Sl No FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250002652 SOC2231002 ITISHA ACHYUT PHUKAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 9.07
2 COT250005459 SOC2231025 NIHARIKA GOHAIN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 8.57
3 COT250004230 SOC2231029 JYOTISHMAN TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.36
4 COT250008025 SOC2131017 UPASANA BORAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.36
5 COT250005134 SOC2231033 ANKITA BORAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.29
6 COT250004394 SOC2231019 KASHMIRI MORAN OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.36
7 COT250006706 SOC2231021 KAUSTAV MONI DEKA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.43

SC=1
Sl No FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250007862 SOC2231030 DIMPLE TALUKDAR SC 7.64
2 COT250003601 SOC2231028 HIMAKSHI SAIKIA SC 7.36

ST(P)=1
Sl No FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250005965 SOC2231023 ANJELINA TAI ST(P) 7.79

ST(H) NO CANDIDATE

EWS=1
Sl No FORM NUMBER CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY CGPA

1 COT250003762 SOC2231008 DEEPIKA BHATTARAI EWS 8.21



Statistics
UR=6; OBC-MOBC(NCL)=3; SC=1; ST(P)=1; ST(H)=1; EWS=1

UR=6
SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGOR CGPA

1 COT250007006 STA2232006 ABHINANDA HAZARIKA GENERAL 10
2 COT250009016 STA2232014 MOHAN JYOTI SARMAH GENERAL 9.79
3 COT250009113 STA2232044 RISHAB KASHYAP GENERAL 8.71
4 COT250007975 STA2232019 KRISHNA DEKA GENERAL 7.5
5 COT250006839 STA2232038 LUIT PRATIM DAS SC 7
6 COT250004580 STA2132009 ANINDITA KRISHNAA GENERAL 5.93
7 COT250006848 STA2232046 KAUSHIK BARMAN GENERAL

SC=1
SL NO. FORM CU ENRL NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGOR CGPA

1 COT250006839 STA2232038 LUIT PRATIM DAS SC 7



ZOOLOGY
UR-7, OBC(NCL)-4, SC-1,ST(P)-1,ST(H)-1, EWS-1
UR-7

SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY  CGPA
1 COT250005785 ZOO2232002 DIKSHITA DEKA GENERAL 8.93
2 COT250004854 ZOO2232065 VISHAL KUMAR SARMAH GENERAL 8.86
3 COT250006832 ZOO2232010 KRISHNAKSHI SARMA GENERAL 8.64
4 COT250007087 ZOO2232001 HIRAKJYOTI MEDHI GENERAL 8.64
5 COT250005784 ZOO2232022 BIDISHA SARMA GENERAL 8.57
6 COT250004867 ZOO2232069 DEVIKA SARMA GENERAL 8.43
7 COT250005650 ZOO2232036 NILANJANA PANDIT OBC-MOBC 8.29
8 COT250005721 ZOO2232025 SAURAV SARMA EWS 8.29
9 COT250004788 ZOO2232033 BUSHRA MEHFUZA GENERAL 8.21

10 COT250005003 ZOO2232066 SHREEPARNA PATGIRI GENERAL 8.21
11 COT250005013 ZOO2232061 KUNGRI TERONPI ST(H) 8.14
12 COT250004597 ZOO2232020 RISHAV DAS GUPTA GENERAL 8.07
13 COT250004703 ZOO2232034 ARPITA DEB OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.64
14 COT250005997 ZOO2232075 RITUL SAHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.43
15 COT250006038 ZOO2232019 ARPITA ADHIKARY SC 7.43
16 COT250008976 ZOO2232052 TWISHA BARUAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.29
17 COT250007320 ZOO2232049 DIKSHITA DAS GENERAL 7.21
18 COT250005998 ZOO2232076 RIAA SINGH GENERAL 7.14
19 COT250006239 ZOO2232067 ANNESHA KASHYAP GENERAL 7.07
20 COT250005124 ZOO2232042 RIYA DUTTA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
21 COT250006408 ZOO2232054 PIJATA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
22 COT250004295 ZOO2132072 RUJEE SONOWAL ST(P) 6.86
23 COT250006219 ZOO2232041 DOROTHY MORANG ST(P) 6.71
24 COT250008906 ZOO2232043 BINIT SINGHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.71
25 COT250004765 ZOO2232039 SHRUTI BORO ST(P) 6.64
26 COT250005088 ZOO2132076 BARNITA SINHA OBC-MOBC 6.57
27 COT250006504 ZOO2232080 ANKITA TALUKDAR GENERAL 6.57
28 COT250005980 ZOO2232037 HIYASMITA DAS OBC-MOBC 6.43
29 COT250006272 ZOO2232072 ARINDAM SENGUPTA GENERAL 5.93
30 COT250009155 ZOO2232013 MAYUR KRISHNA MAHANTA GENERAL 5.93
31 COT250009118 ZOO2232055 BISHAL BASUMATARY ST(P) 5.71

SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY  CGPA
1 COT250004703 ZOO2232034 ARPITA DEB OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.64
2 COT250005997 ZOO2232075 RITUL SAHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.43
3 COT250008976 ZOO2232052 TWISHA BARUAH OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7.29
4 COT250005124 ZOO2232042 RIYA DUTTA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
4 COT250006408 ZOO2232054 PIJATA DAS OBC-MOBC (NCL) 7
5 COT250008906 ZOO2232043 BINIT SINGHA OBC-MOBC (NCL) 6.71
6 COT250005922 ZOO2232057 JUBLI RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC (NCL) 5.36

OBC-MOBC (NCL)=4



SC=1
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY  CGPA

1 COT250006038 ZOO2232019 ARPITA ADHIKARY SC 7.43

ST(P)=1
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY  CGPA

1 COT250004295 ZOO2132072 RUJEE SONOWAL ST(P) 6.86
2 COT250006219 ZOO2232041 DOROTHY MORANG ST(P) 6.71
3 COT250004765 ZOO2232039 SHRUTI BORO ST(P) 6.64
4 COT250009118 ZOO2232055 BISHAL BASUMATARY ST(P) 5.71

ST(H)=1
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY  CGPA

1 COT250005013 ZOO2232061 KUNGRI TERONPI ST(H) 8.14
2 COT250005942 HSS19398 PARPILA THAOSEN ST(H)

EWS=1
SL.NO FORM NUMBER CU ENROL NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY  CGPA

1 COT250005721 ZOO2232025 SAURAV SARMA EWS 8.29


